
Tiguan Extended Warranty Packages
Prices are effective from 1st October 2024 (price in INR including GST)

D=Diesel; P=Petrol; AT: Automatic Transmission
*Terms & conditions apply.

Premium slab from
date of vehicle sale

Product

0-365
days

37 999

50 399

64 799

366-1430
days

40 499

60 899 

67 299

0-365
days

68 999

98 599

1 11 599

731-1825
days

NA

53 499

73 499

366-1430
days

71 499

1 09 099

1 14 099

1826-2555
days

NA

66 399

86 399

Model

New Tiguan (P)

Tiguan (D)

Tiguan All Space (P)

Extended Warranty
5th year (4+1 year) /

100 000 km

Extended Warranty
5th & 6th year (4+2 year) /

150 000 km

Add-on Warranty
1 year/ 20 000 km


